
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Delmenhorst/
Oldenburg-Land Pokal 2016/17

Kreispokalspiele Herren F
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Werft, Karin, Ellernstr. 67 a, 27751 Delmenhorst, Mobil: 015256122210, Tel.: 04221 / 685450, kw4@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 14.12.2016 20:00 v 0 TSV Ganderkesee TV Neerstedt 1:5
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.17.10.2016 20:15 v 0 VfL Stenum TV Neerstedt 1:5
 
Freilose Halbfinale
    TSV Ganderkesee   
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.

22.08.2016
29.08.2016
29.08.2016

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

0
0
0

TSV Ganderkesee
VfL Stenum
TV Neerstedt

TuS Hasbergen
VSK Bungerhof-Delmenhorst
Delmenhorster TV

5:4
5:0
5:0
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